POLARIS X™
STEERABLE DIAGNOSTIC CATHETER
Technical Information
Description Specifications
Shaft Diameter 6F
Usable Length 105cm
Electrode Material Platinum/Iridium
Curve Size 270° standard

not reflect actual performance.
Ergonomic Handling with Precise Maneuverability
Ordering Information
Model
Number
Electrode
Configuration
Electrode
Spacing
Cable Model
Number
M0047000D0 Decapolar 2.5mm          M0045454S0
M0047001D0 Decapolar 5mm          M0045454S0
M0047003D0 Decapolar 2.5/5/2.5mm          M0045454S0
M0047004D0 Decapolar 2/8/2mm          M0045454S0
M0047005D0 Decapolar 2/10/2mm          M0045454S0
Polaris X Steerable Diagnostic Catheter
Polaris X Steerable Diagnostic Catheter from Boston Scientific
INDICATIONS FOR USE: The Polaris X Steerable Diagnostic Catheter is intended for
temporary use in electrophysiology studies for intracardiac stimulation (pacing) and/or